
2018 European Mosconi Cup Rankings - Combined Ranking
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1 Eklent Kaci (ALB) 83 30 53 83

2 Albin Ouschan (AUT) 50 23 27 50

3 Wiktor Zielinski (POL) 50 50 50

4 Mario He (AUT) 40 40 40

5 Niels Feijen (NED) 36 23 13 36

6 Denis Grabe (EST) 30 30 30

7 Franciso Sanchez Ruiz (ESP) 28 15 13 28

8 Joshua Filler (GER) 27 27 27

9 Thorsten Hohmann (GER) 27 27 27

10 Aleksa Pecelj (SRB) 23 23 23

11 Daryl Peach (ENG) 23 23 23

12 David Alcaide (ESP) 21 8 13 21

13 Daniele Corrieri (ITA) 15 15 15

14 Fedor Gorst (RUS) 15 15 15

15 Marek Kudlik (POL) 15 15 15

16 Mark Gray (ENG) 15 15 15

17 Maximilian Lechner (AUT) 15 15 15

18 Philipp Stojanovic (CRO) 15 15 15

19 Wojciech Sroczynski (POL) 15 15 15

20 Mateusz Sniegocki (POL) 13 13 13

21 Radoslaw Babica (POL) 13 13 13

22 Ivar Saris (NED) 8 8 8

23 Ivo Aarts (NED) 8 8 8



24 Kim Laaksonen (FIN) 8 8 8

25 Maksim Dudanets (RUS) 8 8 8

26 Marc Bijsterbosch (NED) 8 8 8

27 Mieszko Fortunski (POL) 8 8 8

28 Nick Malai (GRE) 8 8 8

29 Oliver Szolnoki (HUN) 8 8 8

30 Petri Makkonen (FIN) 8 8 8

31 Piotr Kudlik (POL) 8 8 8

32 Roman Hybler (CZE) 8 8 8

33 Stefan Huber (AUT) 8 8 8

34 Valery Kuloyants (GER) 8 8 8

35 Wojciech Szewczyk (POL) 8 8 8
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1 Wiktor Zielinski (POL) 50 50 50

2 Mario He (AUT) 40 40 40

3 Denis Grabe (EST) 30 30 30

4 Eklent Kaci (ALB) 30 30 30

5 Albin Ouschan (AUT) 23 23 23

6 Aleksa Pecelj (SRB) 23 23 23

7 Daryl Peach (ENG) 23 23 23

8 Niels Feijen (NED) 23 23 23

9 Daniele Corrieri (ITA) 15 15 15

10 Fedor Gorst (RUS) 15 15 15

11 Franciso Sanchez Ruiz (ESP) 15 15 15

12 Marek Kudlik (POL) 15 15 15

13 Mark Gray (ENG) 15 15 15

14 Maximilian Lechner (AUT) 15 15 15

15 Philipp Stojanovic (CRO) 15 15 15

16 Wojciech Sroczynski (POL) 15 15 15

17 David Alcaide (ESP) 8 8 8

18 Ivar Saris (NED) 8 8 8

19 Ivo Aarts (NED) 8 8 8

20 Kim Laaksonen (FIN) 8 8 8

21 Maksim Dudanets (RUS) 8 8 8

22 Marc Bijsterbosch (NED) 8 8 8

23 Mieszko Fortunski (POL) 8 8 8



24 Nick Malai (GRE) 8 8 8

25 Oliver Szolnoki (HUN) 8 8 8

26 Petri Makkonen (FIN) 8 8 8

27 Piotr Kudlik (POL) 8 8 8

28 Roman Hybler (CZE) 8 8 8

29 Stefan Huber (AUT) 8 8 8

30 Valery Kuloyants (GER) 8 8 8

31 Wojciech Szewczyk (POL) 8 8 8


